Economic Development Partnership of North Carolina

INTERNATIONAL TRADE DIVISON

Over 95% of the world’s population, and 80% of the
world’s buying power lies outside the United States.
That means if you want to take your business to the
next level, then exporting needs to be a key part of
your plan.

That's why we're dedicated to helping North
Carolina companies enter global markets. Each
year, hundreds of North Carolina businesses turn to
us for help with navigating trade agreements and
language barriers, attending trade shows, filing the
right paperwork and more.




NC TOTAL EXPORTS (2014 - 2018)

$32.6B $32.7B

" $30.9B $30.7B
$30.2B $30.2B
$29.5B
$27.6B
‘ $26.5B

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

. = Nominal $ ‘ = Real $




NC TOP EXPORT COMMODITIES NC TOP EXPORT MARKETS

B Canada - $6.63B
B Mexico - $3.78B
B China-$2.34B
France - $1.91B
Japan - $1.60B
Saudi Arabia - $1.40B
B Netherlands - $1.04B
B Germany - $1.02B

B Industrial Machinery - $5.31B
B Pharmaceutical Products - $4.02B
M Electric Machinery - $2.72B
Aircraft, Spacecraft and Parts - $2.55B
Plastics - $1.56B
Vehicles and Parts - $1.36B
[l Optic or Medical Instruments - $1.25B
@ Misc. Chemical Products - $1.12B
Wood Pulp, Paper, and Paperboard - $834M United Kingdom - $970M
Cotton, Including Yarn and Woven Fabric - $832M Honduras - $810M
Other - $11.2M Other - $11.2M

OUR OFFICES

® Toronto, Canada

¢ Cheltenham, United Kingdom
* Hong Kong

¢ Tokyo, Japan

e Dubai, United Arab Emirates

e Mexico City, Mexico

* Noth Carolina, United States of America

= International Office

= Domestic Office




TRADE TEAM CONTACTS

Mike Hubbard

Director, International Trade
919-447-7757
Mike.Hubbard@edpnc.com

Kuldip Wasson

Senior International Trade Manager

Industries: Telecommunications, Computers, Electronics, Defense & Security
919-447-7758

Kuldip.Wasson@edpnc.com

Glenn Jackman

Senior International Trade Manager

Industries: Textiles, Apparel, Textile Machinery, Boating & Marine
919-447-7756

Glenn.Jackman@edpnc.com

Blake Jackman

International Trade Manager

Industries: Aerospace, Transportation, Construction & Energy
919-447-7753

Blake.Jackman@edpnc.com

Michael Cole

International Trade Manager

Industries: Life Sciences, Chemicals, Environmental Technology, & Personal Products
919-447-7752

Michael.Cole@edpnc.com

Liz Isley

International Trade Manager

Industries: Furniture, Lumber, Agribusiness, Waste & Recycling
919-447-7751

Liz.Isley@edpnc.com

Jen Vogelsberg

STEP Program Manager
919-447-7778
Jen.Vogelsberg@edpnc.com



